M18FOPHLTKIT-0 OUTD.POWER HEAD KIT
XXX

4933464956 - M18FOPHLTKIT-0 - 4000491606
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Quantity

Description
DRIVING SHAFT
RATING PLATE
GEAR CASE
SCREW
SCREW
INTERLOCK PLATE
COVER
Easy Load Trimmer Head Gen Il 1pc
Trimmer Line 2mm x 45m - 1PC
Trimmer Line 2.4m x 76m - 1PC
GEAR GREASE

Part number
4931466777
4931495488
4931466779
4931465533
4931466780
4931466781
4931454810
4932480180
49162712
49162713
4931443288

EAN
4058546279943
4058546491567
4058546279967
4058546236335
4058546279974
4058546279981
4058546014278
4058546404659
45242493906
45242493913
4002395255627
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